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. , President-Elect Past President Treasurer
Executive Committee Bernadette Hohl Linda Degutis Shankar Viswanathan
Officers Bernadette.hohl@rutgers.edu lcdegutis@gmail.com

shankar.viswanathan@einstein.yu.edu

Board of|Directors
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Renee M. Jessica Shannon
Johnson Roche Frattaroli

Kathleen Patrick Sara Christen Mariana
Carlson Carter Brandspigel | Rexing Garrettson

Katelyn Jetelina Jeanie
Santaularia

Committees & Councils Kathleen.carlson@va.gov
1. Advocacy and Public Policy fein@email.chop.edu
2. Conference and Programs ; ;
3. Organizational Development kalawson@seton.org
a. Membership cartpatr@umich.edu
b. Social Media sara.brandspigel@cuanschutz.edu
4. Science & Research . .
s riohnson@jhu.edu
5. Training and Infrastructure -
6. Nominations mgarrettson@gmail.com
7. Council of Centers Rexing@lasalle.edu
8. Communications : katelyn.kassarjian@UTSouthwestern.edu
9. Student and Early Career Professionals
santa099@umn.edu
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